Queensborough Dart Association - Fall 2016

Division

White

Blue

Blue

White

Blue

White

Red

Blue

Blue

Red

Team

Blackbirds #1

Sissy McGintys #2

Quays

Sissy McGintys #1

Shillelagh

Rocky McBrides #1

Yermans

Lavelles

Irish Whiskey Bar #4

South Park

WLT

13-1-0

10-4-0

11-3-0

8-4-2

9-5-0

5-5-4

5-8-1

3-9-2

3-9-2

0-14-0

PTS

195

188

180

161

147

138

125

117

0
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